
MASS INTENTIONS—SUNDAY 8TH DECEMBER  - SAT 28TH DECEMBER 

Sunday 8th December Second Sunday of Advent 
St Luke’s      9am Margaret Rimmer (B) 
Tuesday 10th December  Weekday of Advent 
St Luke’s      9am Anne Hanley (Thanksgiving) 
Wednesday 11th December  Weekday of Advent 
St Luke’s      9am Available  
Thursday 12th December  Weekday of Advent 
St Leo’s ?      9.30am Norah and Colin Tinsley (Thanksgiving) 
Friday 13th December  Memorial of St Lucy, Virgin and Martyr 
St Luke’s      9am Available  
Saturday 14th December  Memorial of St John of the Cross, Priest and Doctor 
St Luke’s      10am Available 
St Leo’s      5pm Available 
Sunday 15th December  Third Sunday of Advent 
St Luke’s      9am Available 
Tuesday 17th December  Weekday of Advent 
St Luke’s      9am Available 
Wednesday 18th December  Weekday of Advent 
St Luke’s      9am Available 
Thursday 19th December  Weekday of Advent 
St Leo’s      9am Available 
Friday 20th December  Weekday of Advent 
St Luke’s      9.15am Advent Mass for St Luke’s School 
Saturday 21st December  Weekday of Advent 
St Luke’s      10am Available 
St Leo’s 5pm Available 
Sunday 22nd December  Fourth Sunday of Advent 
St Luke’s      9am Available 
Tuesday 24th December  Vigil of the Nativity 
St Luke’s      7pm Mary Gillian Morley (RIP); Glenda Bernadette Gallagher (RIP) 
St Leo’s Midnight For Deceased Members of the Darracott and Carney Families 
Wednesday 25th December  Solemnity of the Nativity of the Lord 
St Luke’s      9am Nwokow Family (Thanksgiving) 
Thursday 26th December  Feast of St Stephen, First Martyr 
St Leo’s      9.30am Bridget Stanley  
Friday 27th December  Feast of St John, Apostle and Evangelist 
St Luke’s      9am Available 
Saturday 28th December  Feast of the Holy Innocents 
St Luke’s      10am Pat Carroll 
St Leo’s 5pm Available  


